WINE LIST‘ 2026

House Wines

Silver Gate Chardonnay, Califomia

Silver Gate Sauvignon Blanc, California
Silver Gate Pinot Grigio, California

Silver Gate Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Silver Gate Pinot Noir, California
Standford Sparkling Wine, California

Superior Wines

Simi Dry Rose, Sonoma

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Valdadige Italy

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland

Josh Craftsman Chardonnay, Hopland, California
Folie a Deux Pino Noir, Sonoma

Seven Falls Merlot, Wahluke Slope Washington
Joel Gott Cabernet, North Coast

Terrazas Malbec, Argentina

Campo Viejo RSV Tempernillo, Spain

Prestige Wines

$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$48.25

$57.50
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$67.75
$42.55
$58.75
$49.50
$47.10

Gerard Bertrand Cotes de Rose Rose, South of France $62.00

Ruffino "Il Ducale" Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy
Ferrari Carano Chardonnay, Sonoma

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Terra D Oro Chenin Viognier,West Virginia
Kung Fu Girl Riesling, Washington State
Meiomi Pinot Noir, Appelated, California
Skyside Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma
Rutherford Hill Merlot, Napa Valley

Luigi Bosa Reserve Malbec, Mendoza

Ferrari Carano Siena

Conundrum Red Blend, California

34

$69.00
$62.00
$65.50
$40.25
$43.75
$78.25
$81.75
$94.25
$67.75
$82.75
$71.25

ELEGANTE

Reserve Wines

Whispering Angel Rose, Provence

Terlato Pinot Grigio, Friuli Italy

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay, Napa
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Chateau De Sancerre, Loire Valley

Chateau St Michelle "Eroica” Riesling, Washington
Sanford "Fountain Hills" Pinot Noir

Joel Gott Pinot Noir, Oregon

Markham Merlot, Napa Valley

Prisoner, Napa Valley

Monsanto, Chianti Classico Rsv, Italy
Unshakled Red, California

Sparkling/ Champagne/Prosecco

Chandon Brut, California

Moet & Chandon Imperial, California
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, France
Bertrand Jefferson Brut, France
Avissi Prosseco, Veneto, Italy
Clicquot Rose, Champagne

Rotari Brut, Trentino, Italy

Gratien Meyer Cremant Rose, France

Sake

Ty Ku Coconut 330

Ty Ku Cucumber 330

Ty Ku White 330

Ty Ku Black 330

Shimizu no Mai Pure
Shimizu no Mai Pure Dawn
Shimizu no Mai Pure Dusk
Gekkeikan Plum Wine
Gekkeikan Black and Gold

CUISINE
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$82.75
$71.25
$71.25
$105.75
$109.25
$66.75
$73.75
$58.75
$85.00
$131.00
$101.25
$85.00

$82.70
$209.25
$226.5
$66.75
$48.25
$269.00
$59.75
$59.75

$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$50.75
$41.50
$41.50
$49.50
$47.25
$51.75

26.1



